Iceland
Akureyri, Reykjavik

TOPPDEILD KARLA

DIVISION |

Rank Name
1 MONTVIDS Nikita
2 SZTURM Tyler
3 RAGNARSSON Johann
4 HAAS Radek
5 STEINGRIMSSON Robert

Name
ASPAR borir
THORODDSEN Gunnlaugur

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 24 NOV 2024

No. Team GKD GPI

30 FJO 7 7
1 SA 8 5
31 SR 9 9
1 SFH 8 8
35 SA 8 4

No. Team GKD GPI
35 FJO 8 2
37 SFH 5 1

MIP
429:51
262:29
544:25
476:48
216:35

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

78.18 252
54.79 141
100.00 337
98.32 389
4521 131

21
12
30
41
14

231 91.67 293 6
129 9149 274 5
307 91.10 3.31 8
348 89.46 5.16 16
117 89.31 3.88 1
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

MIP
120:00
08:10

21.82 97
1.68 1

16
1

81 83.51 8.00 6
0 0.00 735 0

0 0
0 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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