



## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of SUN 24 NOV 2024

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	MONTVIDS Nikita	30	FJO	7	7	429:51	78.18 252	21	231	91.67	2.93	6	0	0
2	SZTURM Tyler	1	SA	8	5	262:29	54.79 141	12	129	91.49	2.74	5	1	0
3	RAGNARSSON Johann	31	SR	9	9	544:25	100.00 337	30	307	91.10	3.31	8	2	0
4	HAAS Radek	1	SFH	8	8	476:48	98.32 389	41	348	89.46	5.16	16	1	0
5	STEINGRIMSSON Robert	35	SA	8	4	216:35	45.21 131	14	117	89.31	3.88	1	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA :	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
ASPAR Þórir	35	FJO	8	2	120:00	21.82	97	16	81	83.51	8.00	6	0	0
THORODDSEN Gunnlaugur	37	SFH	5	1	08:10	1.68	1	1	0	0.00	7.35	0	0	0

Legend:

SVS%

GΑ Goals against GPI Games played in No. Jersey number SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)

SVS as percentage of total SOG

Goals against as average per 60 minutes GAA MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed MIP% MIP as percentage SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves